Heat 341 South American Open - Smooth(W/T/FT/VW)
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158
172
30
33

Alexis Durante
Federico Pavan
Valentina Delano
Barbara Massad

Noelia Guerrero
Monica Neifert (T)
Victor Andres Caneo
Martin Cardoso

Heat 342 South American Open - Ballroom(W/T/VW/FT/QS)
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5  AC-A
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3 ACA
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189
170

155
113
104
105
153
193
190
186

Eduardo Ponde
Anna Krassovskaya

Darian Romero
Bonnet Almuna
Cristian Cueto
Gonzalo Pavez
Ivan Amosyonok
Cristian Rodriguez
Maxim Degtiarev

Oleksander Honcharov

Mariela Zamora (P)
Christain Kikuchi

Evelyn Panelli
Maria Jose Veliz
Antonia Vivanco
Daniela Moreno
Jamie Kim

Marina Gonzalez
Anastasia Pishenin
Araceli Patrucco

South American Open - Smooth(W/T/FT/VW)

26

168
110
109
106

Judith Bronstein

Danilo Oviedo
Hernan Barraza
Humberto Araya
Ivan Romero

Maksym Lotofskyy

Laura Chaparro
Ester Laso
Haruko Tsukame
Alejandra Vial

South American Open - Smooth(W/T/FT/VW)

136
171
172
122
105

Ismael Vivas
Emmanuel Moyano
Federico Pavan
Jorge Santillan
Gonzalo Pavez

Andrea Maqueda
Laura Valda
Paula Pavan
Josefina Moreno
Daniela Moreno

Heat 347 South American Open - Latin(CC/S/R/PD/J)

Semi-final Round
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AC-B
AC-B
AC-B
AC-B
AC-B
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152
196
111
141
106
190

Javier Benitez

Gustavo Garcia Gambarini

Alexis Candia
Emanuel Marlinez
Ivan Romero
Maxim Degtiarev

Rocio Arana
Karina Zahora
Patricia Soto
Edelmira Oblitas
Alejandra Vial
Micaela Luna

Heat 202 South American Open - Latin(CC/S/R/PD/J)

Quarter-final Round

Danced in 2 Heats
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5
4
3
2
1

Semi and Final danced in Session 4 - Domingo

AC-A
AC-A
AC-A
AC-A
AC-A
AC-A

193
131
104
117
124
203

Cristian Rodriguez
Pablo Aires
Cristian Cueto
Alfredo Aravena
Alexis Mariani
Facundo Leyton

Marina Gonzalez
Analia Chiffone
Daniela Moreno
Daniela Bustamante
Marina Gando
Micaela Grimoldi

(4/4/3/4) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Guerr

(3/3/4/3) Paye Ballroom
(2/22/2) Armonia Dancesport Club - Chile

(1/1/1/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Guerr

(2/2/2/2/2) IBD - Belgrano
(1/1/1/1/1) Paye Ballroom

(8/8/8/8/8) Impetus Escuela de Ballroom
(7/7/7/7/7) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(6/6/6/6/6) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(5/5/5/5/5) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(3/3/4/4/4) Impetus Escuela de Ballroom
(4/4/3/3/3) Ballroom La Plata

(2/2/1/2/2) IBD - Belgrano

(1/1/2/1/1) IBD - Belgrano

(1/1/1/1) Dynasty Dance

(4/3/4/4) MM Ballroom

(3/4/3/3) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(1/1/1/1) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo

(5/5/5/5) Brenda Xavier Estudio de danza
(4/4/4/4) Paye Ballroom

(3/3/3/2) Paye Ballroom

(2/22/3) Baila Conmigo Ballroom Dance
(1/1/1/1) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo

(6/6/5/5/6) Lujan Ballroom Dance

(5/5/4/6/3) Dance Sport Center

(4/4/6/4/4) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(3/3/3/3/5)Cy F

(2/2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(1/1/1/1/1) IBD - Belgrano

(6/6/6/6/6) Ballroom La Plata

(5/4/4/5/4) Uruguay

(4/5/5/4/3) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(3/2/3/3/5) Armonia Dancesport Club - Chile
(2/3/2/2/2) Baires Dance

(1/1/1/1/1) Dance Sport Center



Heat 348 South American Open - Rhythr;l(CC/R/SW!B/M)
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AC-B

160

Alberto Servidio

Vanina Rojas

Heat 349 South American Open - Latin(CC/S/R/PD/J)
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L-A
L-A
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AC-YT
AC-YT

29
30

153

112
102

Pamela Munoz
Valentina Delano

Teresa Barbagallo

Jose Araneda
Esteban Zavala

Jose Manuel Miranda
Victor Andres Caneo

Ivan Amosyonok (PRO)

Alisson Cisterna
Alexandrina Norambuena

Heat 350 South American Open - Rhythm(CC/R/SW/B/M)
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AC-A
AC-A
AC-A
AC-A
AC-A

169
164
171
122
147

German Romay
Enrique Miguez Porcal
Emmanuel Moyano
Jorge Santillan

Matias Collazo

Mirtha Bogado
Valeria Celano
Valeria Ponzo
Josefina Moreno
Daniela Oppezzo

Heat 352 South American Open - Rhythm(CC/R/SW/B/M)
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171
36
158
35
33

160

Emmanuel Moyano
Xavier Arias
Alexis Durante
Ligeia Moya
Barbara Massad

Alberto Servidio

Monica Neifert (T)
Mariangeles Moussou (T)
Noclia Guerrero
Sebastian Colavita
Martin Cardoso

Elizabeth Guerrero

(1/1/1/1/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue

(2/2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(1/1/1/1/1) Armonia Dancesport Club - Chile

(1/1/1/1/1) Impetus Escuela de Baliroom

(2/2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
(1/1/1/1/1) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo

(5/5/5/4/5) MM Ballroom

(3/4/3/5/4) Sebastian Colavita Estudio
(4/3/4/3/3) Paye Ballroom

{1/1/2/2/2) Baila Conmigo Ballroom Dance
(2/2/1/1/1) D & A Escuela de Baile

(5/5/5/5/5) Paye Ballroom
(4/4/3/4/4) MM Ballroom

(2/3/4/3/3) La Escucla de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue

(3/2/1/1/2) Sebastian Colavita Estudio

(1/1/2/2/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue

(1/1/1/1/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue




