

Heat 341 South American Open - Smooth(W/T/FT/VW)

4	158	Alexis Durante	Noelia Guerrero
3	172	Federico Pavan	Monica Neifert (T)
2	30	Valentina Delano	Victor Andres Caneo
1	33	Barbara Massad	Martin Cardoso

(4/4/3/4) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Guerr
 (3/3/4/3) Paye Ballroom
 (2/2/2/2) Armonia Dancesport Club - Chile
 (1/1/1/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Guerr

Heat 342 South American Open - Ballroom(W/T/VW/FT/QS)

2	189	Eduardo Ponde	Mariela Zamora (P)
1	170	Anna Kraššovskaya	Christain Kikuchi
8	AC-A 155	Darian Romero	Evelyn Panelli
7	AC-A 113	Bonnet Almuna	Maria Jose Veliz
6	AC-A 104	Cristian Cueto	Antonia Vivanco
5	AC-A 105	Gonzalo Pavez	Daniela Moreno
4	AC-A 153	Ivan Amosyonok	Jamie Kim
3	AC-A 193	Cristian Rodriguez	Marina Gonzalez
2	AC-A 190	Maxim Degtiarev	Anastasia Pishenin
1	AC-A 186	Oleksander Honcharov	Araceli Patrucco

(2/2/2/2/2) IBD - Belgrano
 (1/1/1/1/1) Paye Ballroom
 (8/8/8/8/8) Impetus Escuela de Ballroom
 (7/7/7/7/7) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (6/6/6/6/6) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (5/5/5/5/5) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (3/3/4/4/4) Impetus Escuela de Ballroom
 (4/4/3/3/3) Ballroom La Plata
 (2/2/1/2/2) IBD - Belgrano
 (1/1/2/1/1) IBD - Belgrano

Heat 343 South American Open - Smooth(W/T/FT/VW)

1	L-B 26	Judith Bronstein	Maksym Lotofskyy
4	AC-B 168	Danilo Oviedo	Laura Chaparro
3	AC-B 110	Hernan Barraza	Ester Laso
2	AC-B 109	Humberto Araya	Haruko Tsukame
1	AC-B 106	Ivan Romero	Alejandra Vial

(1/1/1/1) Dynasty Dance
 (4/3/4/4) MM Ballroom
 (3/4/3/3) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (1/1/1/1) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo

Heat 344 South American Open - Smooth(W/T/FT/VW)

5	AC-A 136	Ismael Vivas	Andrea Maqueda
4	AC-A 171	Emmanuel Moyano	Laura Valda
3	AC-A 172	Federico Pavan	Paula Pavan
2	AC-A 122	Jorge Santillan	Josefina Moreno
1	AC-A 105	Gonzalo Pavez	Daniela Moreno

(5/5/5/5) Brenda Xavier Estudio de danza
 (4/4/4/4) Paye Ballroom
 (3/3/3/2) Paye Ballroom
 (2/2/2/3) Baila Conmigo Ballroom Dance
 (1/1/1/1) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo

Heat 347 South American Open - Latin(CC/S/R/PD/J)**Semi-final Round**

6	AC-B 192	Javier Benitez	Rocio Arana
5	AC-B 196	Gustavo Garcia Gambarini	Karina Zahora
4	AC-B 111	Alexis Candia	Patricia Soto
3	AC-B 141	Emanuel Martinez	Edelmira Oblitas
2	AC-B 106	Ivan Romero	Alejandra Vial
1	AC-B 190	Maxim Degtiarev	Micaela Luna

(6/6/5/5/6) Lujan Ballroom Dance
 (5/5/4/6/3) Dance Sport Center
 (4/4/6/4/4) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (3/3/3/3/5) C y F
 (2/2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (1/1/1/1/1) IBD - Belgrano

Heat 202 South American Open - Latin(CC/S/R/PD/J)**Quarter-final Round****Danced in 2 Heats**

6	AC-A 193	Cristian Rodriguez	Marina Gonzalez
5	AC-A 131	Pablo Aires	Analia Chiffone
4	AC-A 104	Cristian Cueto	Daniela Moreno
3	AC-A 117	Alfredo Aravena	Daniela Bustamante
2	AC-A 124	Alexis Mariani	Marina Gando
1	AC-A 203	Facundo Leyton	Micaela Grimoldi

(6/6/6/6/6) Ballroom La Plata
 (5/4/4/5/4) Uruguay
 (4/5/5/4/3) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
 (3/2/3/3/5) Armonia Dancesport Club - Chile
 (2/3/2/2/2) Baires Dance
 (1/1/1/1/1) Dance Sport Center

Semi and Final danced in Session 4 - Domingo

Heat 348 South American Open - Rhythm(CC/R/SW/B/M)

1	AC-B	160	Alberto Servidio	Vanina Rojas	(1/1/1/1/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue
---	------	-----	------------------	--------------	---

Heat 349 South American Open - Latin(CC/S/R/PD/J)

2	L-A	29	Pamela Munoz	Jose Manuel Miranda	(2/2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
1	L-A	30	Valentina Delano	Victor Andres Caneo	(1/1/1/1/1) Armonia Dancesport Club - Chile
1	L-B	153	Teresa Barbagallo	Ivan Amosyonok (PRO)	(1/1/1/1/1) Impetus Escuela de Ballroom
2	AC-YT	112	Jose Araneda	Alisson Cisterna	(2/2/2/2/2) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo
1	AC-YT	102	Esteban Zavala	Alexandrina Norambuena	(1/1/1/1/1) Academia de Bailes Jose Luis Tejo

Heat 350 South American Open - Rhythm(CC/R/SW/B/M)

5	AC-A	169	German Romay	Mirtha Bogado	(5/5/5/4/5) MM Ballroom
4	AC-A	164	Enrique Miguez Porcal	Valeria Celano	(3/4/3/5/4) Sebastian Colavita Estudio
3	AC-A	171	Emmanuel Moyano	Valeria Ponso	(4/3/4/3/3) Paye Ballroom
2	AC-A	122	Jorge Santillan	Josefina Moreno	(1/1/2/2/2) Baila Conmigo Ballroom Dance
1	AC-A	147	Matias Collazo	Daniela Oppezzo	(2/2/1/1/1) D & A Escuela de Baile

Heat 352 South American Open - Rhythm(CC/R/SW/B/M)

5		171	Emmanuel Moyano	Monica Neifert (T)	(5/5/5/5/5) Paye Ballroom
4		36	Xavier Arias	Mariangeles Moussou (T)	(4/4/3/4/4) MM Ballroom
3		158	Alexis Durante	Noelia Guerrero	(2/3/4/3/3) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue
2		35	Ligeia Moya	Sebastian Colavita	(3/2/1/1/2) Sebastian Colavita Estudio
1		33	Barbara Massad	Martin Cardoso	(1/1/2/2/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue
1	G-B	160	Alberto Servidio	Elizabeth Guerrero	(1/1/1/1/1) La Escuela de Baile Social de Elizabeth Gue